


TAMAR VALLEY PINOT NOIR
Rich up-front palate of dark red berries, balanced with 
a spicy finish and hints of chocolate.

RED

Tasmania 2015

2013

2014

2015

2015

59

49

49

45

45

-

-

2014 45CIRILLO ESTATE GRENACHE
Silky & mouthwatering. A wine to enjoy with a meal or on its own.

Barossa Valley, SA 12

-

10

9.5

SALOMON ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
For the classic Australian cabernet lover.

ALAN & VIETCH MERLOT
A classical merlot medium bodied structure with rich sweet fruit,
silky fine grained tannins & a beautifully long gentle finish.

EPSILON SHIRAZ
Your favourite rich South Australian shiraz!

MI TERRUNO UVAS MALBEC
A perfect malbec for everyone! 
Such a balanced palate with firm & silky tannins.

Finnis River, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Greenock, SA

Mendoza, ARG

2013 49-
TREVOR JONES GSM 2013
This wine is for lovers of GSM 40% grenache 30% 
shiraz 30% mourvedre 30%.

Barossa Valley, SA

2013 70-
2013 HEALTHVALE SHIRAZ
One for the serious shiraz drinkers. Deep fruit flavours of 
plum & cherry. A heavy style of shiraz.

Eden Valley, SA



ROSE

ST ANDRE 'MAGALI'
Salmon in colour yet also pretty & dry, 
the one you can drink all day!

Provence, FR 2017 10.5 46

WHITE

ETIENNE BOILEAU PETIT CHABLIS 
A great introduction to a great 'chardonnay' story.

PICHOT 'COTEAU DE LA BICHE' VOUVRAY
Fine, perfumed with lip smacking freshness. 
Another one for the group!

SAN HUBERTO CHARDONNAY 2016
Delicious apple scent with notes of pineapple & vanilla.

Aminga Valley, 
La Rioja

9.52016 42

Burgundy, FR

Loire Valley, FR

Blue Mountains

Marlborough, NZ

Barrossa Valley, SA

2015

2015

2006

2015

2014

-

9.5

12

-

-

45

42

45

Orange, NSW 2016 - 55

48

58

PATINA REISLING
The early palate is fresh & fruity with a background of 
velvety texture creating a smooth transition to the long, 
juicy, well balanced finish.

TAPPO SAUVIGNON BLANC
Everything you love about this style of wine from this region.

MEGALONG CREEK ESTATE PINOT GRIGIO
Full in body & flavour. Easy drinking with notes of apple & pear.

TORBECK SEMILLION
An excellent vintage. Extremely well balanced with notes of 
fresh citrus, graphefruit & hint of honeysuckle.



BEER

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

9.5

10

12

COOPERS LIGHT

CORONA, LAGER 

 

PERONI, LAGER

PURE BLONDE, LOW CARB LAGER

NOMAD JET LAG, IPA

MOO BREW, PILSENER OR DARK ALE

ANIMA, AMBER ALE OR APA

S/A

Mexico

Italy

Victoria

Sydney

Tasmania

Italy

CHAMPAGNE

95

45

49

GOSSET BRUT EXCELLENCE
One of the best and oldest renowned French champagnes.

MONMOUSSEAU BRUT ETOILE
When value meets quality, definitely stunning!

ZOLAR EXTRA DRY PROSECCO DOC
Acknowledged as one of the most famous producers.

Champagne, FR

11

-

-NV

NV

NV

Loire Valley, FR

Valdobbiadene, IT



9

CIDER

WILLY SMITHS ORGANIC APPLE CIDER Huon Valley, Tas 

4

4

4

5

4

SOFT DRINK & WATER

COKE

SPRITE

CASCADE GINGER BEER

PUREZZA SPARKLING (Unlimited) 

PUREZZA STILL (Unlimited) 

GLENBURGIE, 10 YEARS 12Scotland

WHISKY


