



RED

TAMAR VALLEY PINOT NOIR Rich up-front palate of dark red berries, balanced with a spicy finish and hints of chocolate.	Tasmania	2015	-	59
CIRILLO ESTATE GRENACHE Silky & mouthwatering. A wine to enjoy with a meal or on its own.	Barossa Valley, SA	2014	12	45
SALOMON ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON For the classic Australian cabernet lover.	Finnis River, SA	2013	-	49
ALAN & VIETCH MERLOT A classical merlot medium bodied structure with rich sweet fruit, silky fine grained tannins & a beautifully long gentle finish.	Adelaide Hills, SA	2014	-	49
EPSILON SHIRAZ Your favourite rich South Australian shiraz!	Greenock, SA	2015	10	45
MI TERRUNO UVAS MALBEC A perfect malbec for everyone! Such a balanced palate with firm & silky tannins.	Mendoza, ARG	2015	9.5	45
TREVOR JONES GSM 2013 This wine is for lovers of GSM 40% grenache 30% shiraz 30% mourvedre 30%.	Barossa Valley, SA	2013	-	49
2013 HEALTHVALE SHIRAZ One for the serious shiraz drinkers. Deep fruit flavours of plum & cherry. A heavy style of shiraz.	Eden Valley, SA	2013	-	70



WHITE

TORBECK SEMILLION An excellent vintage. Extremely well balanced with notes of fresh citrus, graphefruit & hint of honeysuckle.	Barrossa Valley, SA	2006	-	45
TAPPO SAUVIGNON BLANC Everything you love about this style of wine from this region.	Marlborough, NZ	2015	9.5	42
MEGALONG CREEK ESTATE PINOT GRIGIO Full in body & flavour. Easy drinking with notes of apple & pear.	Blue Mountains	2014	12	45
PICHOT 'COTEAU DE LA BICHE' VOUVRAY Fine, perfumed with lip smacking freshness. Another one for the group!	Loire Valley, FR	2015	-	48
ETIENNE BOILEAU PETIT CHABLIS A great introduction to a great 'chardonnay' story.	Burgundy, FR	2015	-	58
SAN HUBERTO CHARDONNAY 2016 Delicious apple scent with notes of pineapple & vanilla.	Aminga Valley, La Rioja	2016	9.5	42
PATINA REISLING The early palate is fresh & fruity with a background of velvety texture creating a smooth transition to the long, juicy, well balanced finish.	Orange, NSW	2016	-	55

ROSE

ST ANDRE 'MAGALI'			
Salmon in colour yet also pretty & dry,	Provence, FR	2017	10.5 46
the one you can drink all day!			



CHAMPAGNE

GOSSET BRUT EXCELLENCE One of the best and oldest renowned French champagnes.	Champagne, FR	NV	-	95
MONMOUSSEAU BRUT ETOILE When value meets quality, definitely stunning!	Loire Valley, FR	NV	11	45
ZOLAR EXTRA DRY PROSECCO DOC Acknowledged as one of the most famous producers.	Valdobbiadene, IT	NV	-	49

BEER

COOPERS LIGHT	S/A	7.5
CORONA, LAGER	Mexico	7.5
PERONI, LAGER	Italy	7.5
PURE BLONDE, LOW CARB LAGER	Victoria	7.5
NOMAD JET LAG, IPA	Sydney	9.5
MOO BREW, PILSENER OR DARK ALE	Tasmania	10
ANIMA, AMBER ALE OR APA	ltaly	12



WHISKY

GLENBURGIE, 10 YEARS Scotland

12

CIDER

WILLY SMITHS ORGANIC APPLE CIDER Huon Valley, Tas

SOFT DRINK & WATER

СОКЕ	4
SPRITE	4
CASCADE GINGER BEER	4
PUREZZA SPARKLING (Unlimited)	5
PUREZZA STILL (Unlimited)	4

PADDOCK&VINE